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r S  High-quality stainless steel is used for their shells, they are

   anti-corrosive and durable, and the all-in-one independent 

    structure makes them simple and compact and space-saving.

S  Compressor/Refrigerant : High Efficient Fluorine-free R134a

S  Motor Cooling : Air Cooling

S  Kind of Ice : Irregular small granular snowflake crushed ice

 Their boxes are protected with fluorine-free foam thermal S

 cover featuring good insulation effect. Their internal bladders 

 are of fluorine-free bacterial inhibitory-type. They are both 

 energy-saving and environmental friendly.

FEATURES :

Model No.

934-20

934-30

934-50

934-100

934-130

934-200

934-250

934-300

934-85

Description

Ice Making Capacity 20 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 10 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 30 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 10 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 50 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 15 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 100 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 25 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 85 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 25 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 130 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 35 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 200 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 55 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 250 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 55 Kg

Ice Making Capacity 300 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 55 Kg

Ordering Information :

Ice Flaker

Model No.

Ice making capacity(kg/24h)

Ice storage capacity(kg)

Input current(w)

Ambient Temp.

Water Temp.

Power Supply

Refrigeration type

Tank shell

Standard Accessories

Compressor / Refrigerant

Optional Accessories

Ice shape

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Package Size(WxDxH)mm 

Applicable area

External Size(WxDxH)mm

934-20 934-30

20

32

36

330x503x607

400x574x655

380x543x722

457x621x770

4536

398x543x837

475x622x886

62 67

635x611x945 635x611x945

712x690x994 712x690x994

68 91

680x641x1102 680x641x1102 680x641x1102

757x720x1150 757x720x1150 757x720x1150

98 106

4032 57 60 62 85 91 100

10

180

10~25°C

10°C

280180 420 420 685 805 1370 1370

Irregular small granular snowflake crushedice

 AC220V±10%,50/60HZ; 110V±10%,60HZ

Air Cooling

Various types of experiments, supermarkets, hotels and other seafood products stores etc.

Stainless steel

Water inlet pipe-1 no.,  Drainage pipe - 1no,  Ice spoon - 1no,  Sealing washer - 2 no

High efficient and Fluorine free/R134a

Filter  (Water pressure needs to be within 1.5~3Kg/cm2 )

1510 25 25 35 55 55 55 

5030 85 100 130 200 250 300

934-50 934-85 934-100 934-130 934-200 934-250 934-300

SPECIFICATIONS :
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