



## **FEATURES:**

- High-quality stainless steel is used for their shells, they are anti-corrosive and durable, and the all-in-one independent structure makes them simple and compact and space-saving.
- Compressor/Refrigerant : High Efficient Fluorine-free R134a
- Motor Cooling : Air Cooling
- Kind of Ice: Irregular small granular snowflake crushed ice
- Their boxes are protected with fluorine-free foam thermal cover featuring good insulation effect. Their internal bladders are of fluorine-free bacterial inhibitory-type. They are both energy-saving and environmental friendly.

## **SPECIFICATIONS:**

Model No.	934-20	934-30	934-50	934-85	934-100	934-130	934-200	934-250	934-300
Ice making capacity(kg/24h)	20	30	50	85	100	130	200	250	300
Ice storage capacity(kg)	10	10	15	25	25	35	55	55	55
Ice shape	Irregular	small granula	ır snowflake cru	shedice					
Input current(w)	180	180	280	420	420	685	805	1370	1370
Ambient Temp.	10~25°C								
Water Temp.	10°C								
Power Supply	AC220V:	±10%,50/60HZ	; 110V±10%,60I	ΗZ					
Refrigeration type	Air Cool	ing							
Tank shell	Stainles	s steel							
Compressor / Refrigerant	High effi	cient and Fluc	rine free/R134a						
Standard Accessories	Water in	let pipe-1 no.,	Drainage pipe	- 1no, Ice spoo	on - 1no, Sealii	ng washer - 2 n	0		
Optional Accessories	Filter (W	later pressure	needs to be wi	thin 1.5~3Kg/cr	m2 )				
Net weight(kg)	32	32	40	57	60	62	85	91	100
Gross weight(kg)	36	36	45	62	67	68	91	98	106
External Size(WxDxH)mm	330x50	03x607	380x543x722	398x543x837	635x611x945	635x611x945	680x641x1102	680x641x1102	680x641x110
Package Size(WxDxH)mm	400x5	74x655	457x621x770	475x622x886	712x690x994	712x690x994	757x720x1150	757x720x1150	757x720x115
Applicable area	Various t	ypes of experi	ments, superma	rkets, hotels an	d other seafood	d products store	es etc.		

## **Ordering Information:**

Model No.	Description
934-20	Ice Making Capacity 20 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 10 Kg
934-30	Ice Making Capacity 30 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 10 Kg
934-50	Ice Making Capacity 50 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 15 Kg
934-85	Ice Making Capacity 85 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 25 Kg
934-100	Ice Making Capacity 100 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 25 Kg
934-130	Ice Making Capacity 130 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 35 Kg
934-200	Ice Making Capacity 200 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 55 Kg
934-250	Ice Making Capacity 250 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 55 Kg
934-300	Ice Making Capacity 300 kg/24h, Ice Storage Capacity 55 Kg